Size

* Indicates date is uncertain.

Little Brother Hugo

Title of feature
Topper to "Gasoline Alley"

Most dailies:

Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Bill Perry

Creator(s)

1965

Year

January February March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

e
PR oo~ oswN ek

WWRNNRNRNNNNRNRNNDE B P BB e
P O©W®O®NOOOAEWNREO®OOWNO®ON~®N

SFC238

SFC238

SFC238

SFC238

SFC238

SFC238

SFC238

SFC238

SFC238*

SFC238

SFC238

SFC238

SFC238

SFC238

SFC238




Size

Little Brother Hugo

Title of feature
Topper to "Gasoline Alley"

Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
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Size

Little Brother Hugo

Title of feature
Topper to "Gasoline Alley"

Most dailies:
* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Bill Perry

Creator(s)
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